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Möbius
Investigations
Make Möbius bands with different numbers of twists, and complete the table below.

Twists
before sticking

Number of
faces

Number of
edges

No twist

½ twist

One twist

1 ½ twists

Two twists

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

½, cut in two 2 2

½, cut in three

½, cut in four

1 2 1 2

2 2 2 2


